ROLINE Cable Adapter, R)J45 Plug to Terminal Block
(push-button), 30 cm

Product No. 12.02.1171 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 12.02.1171

EAN (single piece) 7630049634343

This Cable Adapter can be used to connect various network devices. The terminal
block with push buttons allows cables with stripped ends to be connected without
tools.

* 1 x RJ45 plug

* 1 x 8-pin terminal block

* Pin assignment: 1:1

* Shielded

* Color: black (cable), green/orange (terminal block)

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Colour black / green

Length 30 cm

Scope of delivery Cable Adapter

Side 1 Connector Type RJ-45 (8P8C)

Side 1 Connector Male
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type Terminal block, 8-pin



Side 2 Connector
Gender

Colour (Cable)
Area of application
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Female

black
External
12 mm
30 mm
17 mm
269

20 mm

20 mm

60 mm

0.02 kg



